JEFFERSON COUNTY BEER BOARD

Monday, July 15, 2024

Immediately Following Jefferson County Commission Meeting @ 6:30 P.M. Jefferson County Courthouse Court Room

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Approval of Minutes Jefferson County Beer Board on Monday, April 15, 2024 (Handout)
- IV. Item for Consideration and Action

Application: Special Events Permit (Handout)

Said Applicant: Robin McMahon

Doing Business as: Jefferson County Festival Charities

Located at: W Dumplin Valley Road @ Shrader Road

Jefferson City, TN 37760

V. Adjourn